ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE
BUILT ON EXPERIENCE
Diesel generating sets worldwide
THE
RANGE
10kVA - 3350kVA
www.ajpower.net2    aj power
With more than forty years of expertise in the design and manufacture of diesel generating

engines, the 9 Series can meet the demands of all
your critical power requirements.
www.ajpower.net14    9 series
9 S
eries
www.ajpower.net 9 series    15
Fuel Optimised
50Hz 60Hz
Model Prime Standby Prime Standby
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
AJ715 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0 787.5 630.0 875.0 700.0
AJ800 730.0 584.0 800.0 640.0 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0
AJ860 800.0 640.0 860.0 688.0 906.3 725.0 1000.0 800.0
AJ880 800.0 640.0 880.0 704.0 843.8 675.0 931.3 745.0
AJ900 800.0 640.0 900.0 720.0 856.3 685.0 950.0 760.0
AJ1000 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0 887.5 710.0 975.0 780.0
AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0
AJ1220 1125.0 900.0 1220.0 976.0 RTF RTF RTF RTF
AJ1250 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0
AJ1400 1275.0 1020.0 1400.0 1120.0 1312.5 1050.0 1450.0 1160.0
AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0
AJ1525 1400.0 1120.0 1525.0 1220.0 RTF RTF RTF RTF
AJ1650 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 1500.0 1200.0 1675.0 1340.0
AJ1710 1540.0 1232.0 1710.0 1368.0 - - - -
AJ1770 1650.0 1320.0 1770.0 1416.0 1750.0 1400.0 2000.0 1600.0
AJ1900 1725.0 1380.0 1900.0 1520.0 1725.0 1380.0 1900.0 1520.0
AJ2035 1850.0 1480.0 2035.0 1628.0 1850.0 1480.0 2000.0 1600.0
AJ2090 1915.0 1532.0 2090.0 1672.0 2062.5 1650.0 2250.0 1800.0
AJ2230 2025.0 1620.0 2230.0 1784.0 - - - -
AJ2250 2080.0 1664.0 2250.0 1800.0 2375.0 1900.0 2625.0 2100.0
AJ2260 2020.0 1616.0 2260.0 1808.0 - - - -
AJ2275 2085.0 1668.0 2275.0 1820.0 - - - -
AJ2360 2200.0 1760.0 2360.0 1888.0 RTF RTF RTF RTF
AJ2530 2300.0 1840.0 2530.0 2024.0 - - - -
AJ2550 2300.0 1840.0 2550.0 2040.0 2625.0 2100.0 2875.0 2300.0
AJ2835 2575.0 2060.0 2835.0 2268.0 RTF RTF RTF RTF
AJ3070 2790.0 2232.0 3070.0 2456.0 2906.3 2325.0 3187.5 2550.0
AJ3125 2840.0 2272.0 3125.0 2500.0 3125.0 2500.0 3500.0 2800.0
AJ3260 3025.0 2420.0 3260.0 2608.0 RTF RTF RTF RTF
AJ3350 3025.0 2420.0 3350.0 2680.0 3500.0 2800.0 4000.0 3200.0
Ratings based on 3ph, 400/230 Volt, 0.8pf, 50 Hz
and 3 ph, 480/277 Volt, 0.8pf, 60 Hz.
Ratings may vary with engine / alternator choice.
  -        Not Available